VULCAN STAINLESS PRODUCT GUIDE

T-Port Ball Valves

Grades: G316

Rating: 1000 WOG

FPVBVT

Product Code

FPVBVT032NBG316BSP
FPVBVT040NBG316BSP
FPVBVT050NBG316BSP

VALVES

Product

Size (mm)
032NB (1-1/4")
040NB (1-1/2")
050NB (2')

Butterfly Valves

Butterfly Valves - Butt Weld Ends

Grades: G304
Rating: 140 WOG

FTVBF

Product Code

FTVBF0254G304
FTVBF0381G304
FTVBF0508G304
FTVBF0635G304
FTVBF0762G304
FTVBF1016G304

FTVBF0254G304+TCSEAL
FTVBF0381G304+TCSEAL
FTVBF0508G304+TCSEAL
FTVBF0635G304+TCSEAL
FTVBF0762G304+TCSEAL
FTVBF1016G304+TCSEAL

Butterfly Valves - Ferruled Ends

Grades: G304
Rating: 140 WOG

FTVBF

Product Code

FTVBF0254G304+F
FTVBF0381G304+F
FTVBF0508G304+F
FTVBF0635G304+F
FTVBF0762G304+F
FTVBF1016G304+F
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Product
size (mm)
25.40mm (1")
38.10mm (1-1/2")
50.80mm (2")
63.50mm (2-1/2")
76.20mm (3")
101.6mm (4")
25.4mm
38.1mm
50.8mm
63.5mm
76.2mm
101.6mm (4")

Product

size (mm)
25.40mm (1)
38.10mm (1-1/2")
50.80mm (2")
63.50mm (2-1/2")
76.20mm (3")
101.6mm (4")

Unit of Supply: Each

Description

BSP T-PORT BALL VALVE G316
BSP T-PORT BALL VALVE G316
BSP T-PORT BALL VALVE G316

Unit of Supply: Each

&7

Description

BUTTERFLY VALVE G304
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304

BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL
BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL
BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL
BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL
BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL
BUTTERFLY VALVE TC SEAL

Unit of Supply: Each

Description

BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 FERRULED ENDS
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 FERRULED ENDS
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 FERRULED ENDS
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 FERRULED ENDS
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 FERRULED ENDS
BUTTERFLY VALVE G304 FERRULED ENDS

VULCAN.CO

Weight
ea (kg)
2.82

3.96

6.78

Weight
ea (kg)
1.50
3.00
4.00
7.00
12.00
15.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



https://vulcan.co/

